Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 1
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 6 6
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 12
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 12 -
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 3 21
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 4 8
TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 Welcome Center 6 1 5
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6 -
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 2 4
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center 6 6 -
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 6
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 5
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?th?tlteelgine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 8 22
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 3 33
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?\lhhei:teelr?ine: Scoutcraft 32 3 29
X X TSRP140 Complete Angler (Day Session) 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 6
X TSRP173 Complete Angler (Evening Session) Evening Session Long Lake Dam 12 6
X X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 7
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 3
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology 11
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 4
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 4 32
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 5 31
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 12 -
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 11 7
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 18
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 10 20
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 3 27
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts
X X X X X TSRP131 Lifesaving Session 1 White Pine: Beach 24 2 22
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 1
X TSRP149
X TSRP166
X TSRP161
X X TSRP147
X X TSRP116
X X TSRP120
X X TSRP148
X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP171
X X X TSRP171
X TSRP168
X X TSRP124
X X TSRP170
X X X X TSRP156
X X X TSRP126
X X TSRP165
X X X TSRP128
X X X TSRP128
X X TSRP169

TSRP144
X TSRP160
X TSRP174

X X TAP1
X X TSRP130
X X TSRP127

Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel
Metalwork

Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single
Track
Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
Shooting Sports Outpost

Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)

Small-Boat Sailing

Space Exploration

STEM NOVA: Shoot! and Robotics MB
Swimming

Swimming

Swimming Lessons

Troop Activities

Whitewater Kayaking Day Trip

Whitewater Kayaking Flatwater
Training
Wilderness First Aid Training

Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule
08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2

Session 1
Session 1
2pm Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1

Session 1

2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2

2pm Session
Session 1
Evening Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

Welcome Center
Gruenhagen Shop
Welcome Center

Welcome Center
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Parade Field

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Rifle Range
Logging Camp Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology
Welcome Center

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

Welcome Center
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Program Building
White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

12
12
12

12

32

32

16
16
12
24

16
20
36
12
36
48
12

12
12

12

36
Total Seats Taken

10

28
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24

16

15

14
18
35
11
32
47
12

12
12
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 1

Period Schedule
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session
Grand Total Seats Taken 300
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

o
Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 2
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 7 5
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 12
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 24
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 Welcome Center 6 2 4
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center .
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 5
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?theigaelgine: Scoutcraft 1
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 30
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 2 34
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?th?tlteegine: Scoutcraft 32 3 29
X X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 11 1
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 1 35
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 3 33
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X X X X X  TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 18 -
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 5 13
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 30
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 7 23
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 3
X X X X X TSRP131 Lifesaving Session 1 White Pine: Beach 24 4 20
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 4 8
X X TSRP147 Music Session 1 Welcome Center 12 2 10
X X TSRP116 Nature Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 1
X X TSRP120 Personal Fitness Session 1 White Pine: Parade Field 2
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 2
X X TSRP148
X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP171
X X X TSRP171
X X TSRP124
X X TSRP170
X X X TSRP156
X X X TSRP126
X X X TSRP128
X X X TSRP128
X X TSRP169
X X X X TSRP144
X X TSRP167
X TSRP160
X TSRP174
X X TSRP130
X X TSRP127

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)

Small-Boat Sailing

Space Exploration

Swimming

Swimming

Swimming Lessons

Troop Activities

Welding

Whitewater Kayaking Day Trip

Whitewater Kayaking Flatwater
Training
Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session

Session 2
Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

Session 1

2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2

2pm Session
Session 1
Session 1
Evening Session

Session 2
Session 1

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

Gruenhagen Shop
Welcome Center
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

32
32

16
16
24

16
20
36
36
48
12

12

12
12

36
Total Seats Taken

Grand Total Seats Taken

20

17
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168

468

12

15

15
14
17

16
20
36
36
45
11

10

32
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 3

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

S Class #
TSRP100
TSRP139
TSRP153
TSRP105
TSRP143

TSRP107
TSRP107
TSRP110
TSRP101

TSRP108
TSRP132
TSRP117
TSRP112
TSRP112
TSRP141
TSRP123
TSRP146
TSRP146
TSRP106
TSRP106
TSRP109
TSRP131
TSRP147
TSRP116
TSRP120
TSRP148

TSRP125

TSRP125

TSRP171

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride

Basketry

Brownsea - First Year Camper Program

Camping
Camping
Canoeing
Chess

Climbing

Cooking

Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Environmental Science

First Aid

Fishing

Horsemanship

Horsemanship

Kayaking

Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Period Room
Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range
Session 1 Welcome Center

Evening Session Welcome Center

Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts

Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 1 White Pine: Ecology

Session 2 White Pine: Ecology

Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 Horse Corral

Session 2 Horse Corral

Session 1 White Pine: Beach

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts

Session 1 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 Welcome Center

Session 2 White Pine: Ecology

Session 1 White Pine: Parade Field

Session 2 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range

Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range

Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
24 24

12 5

6

30 30
36 36
32 32
12 3 9
36 36
36 36
18 13 5
18 18
30 30
30 30
24 1 23
12 3 9

32 14 18

32 14 18

16 1 15
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 3
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
X X TSRP124 Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
X X TSRP170 Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)
X X X X X TSRP156 Small-Boat Sailing
X X X TSRP126 Space Exploration
X X X TSRP128 Swimming
X X X TSRP128 Swimming
X X TSRP169 Swimming Lessons
X X X X X TSRP144 Troop Activities
X X TAP1 Wilderness First Aid Training
X X TSRP130 Wilderness Survival
X X TSRP127 Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1

10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2

02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session

Session 2
Session 1

Session 1
2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

White Pine:
White Pine:

White Pine:
White Pine:
White Pine:
White Pine:
White Pine:
White Pine:

White Pine:
White Pine:
White Pine:

Rifle Range
Shotgun Range

Shotgun Range
Beach

Ecology

Beach

Beach

Beach

Program Building
Scoutcraft
Handicrafts

16 5 11
24 14 10

16 1 15
20 20
36 36
36 36
48 48
12 12
12
12 7 5
36 1 35

Total Seats Taken 113

Grand Total Seats Taken 581
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 4

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

S Class #
TSRP154
TSRP154
TSRP100
TSRP139
TSRP152
TSRP152
TSRP153
TSRP105
TSRP143

TSRP107
TSRP107
TSRP110
TSRP101

TSRP108
TSRP151
TSRP132
TSRP117
TSRP112
TSRP112
TSRP141
TSRP123
TSRP146
TSRP146
TSRP106
TSRP106
TSRP109
TSRP131
TSRP149
TSRP149
TSRP166
TSRP161

Class Name

Aqua Rig Raft

Aqua Rig Raft

Archery

Art

ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course

ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course

ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride

Basketry

Brownsea - First Year Camper Program

Camping
Camping
Canoeing
Chess

Climbing

Climbing Tier 2 - Rock Climbing Offsite
Cooking

Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science

Environmental Science

First Aid

Fishing

Horsemanship

Horsemanship

Kayaking

Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel

Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel
Metalwork

Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single

Period

Session 1

2pm Session
Session 1
Session 1
Session 1

2pm Session
Evening Session
Session 2
Session 1

Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
Session 1

Session 1
2pm Session
Session 2
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
Session 1
Session 1
2pm Session
Session 1
2pm Session

Room

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Archery Range
Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

White Pine: Handicrafts

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Scoutcraft

White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Scoutcraft

Welcome Center

White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Parade Field
White Pine: Beach
Horse Corral

Horse Corral

White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Handicrafts
White Pine: Beach
Welcome Center
Welcome Center
Gruenhagen Shop
Welcome Center

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open

12 7 5
12 8 4
24 10 14
12 4 8

6

6

6

18

10
30 9 21

36 11 25

32 7 25
12 8 4
12 11 1
8
17
36 9 27
36 18 18
18 16 2
18 18
30 15 15
30 7 23
17
24 3 21
12 12
12 12 llll
12 6 6
12 12 llll
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 4

X X TSRP147

X X TSRP116

X X TSRP120

X X TSRP148

X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP125
X X X TSRP171
X X X TSRP171
X TSRP168
X X TSRP124

X X TSRP170

X X X X TSRP156
X X X TSRP126
X X TSRP165

X X TSRP138
X X X TSRP128
X X X TSRP128
TSRP169

X X X X X TSRP144
X TSRP167

X X TSRP130

X X TSRP127

Track

Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
Shooting Sports Outpost

Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)

Small-Boat Sailing
Space Exploration
STEM NOVA: Shoot! and Robotics MB

STEM NOVA: Whoosh!, Electricity MB,
and Electronics MB
Swimming

Swimming
Swimming Lessons
Troop Activities
Welding
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 1

Session 1
2pm Session
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1

Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

Welcome Center
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Parade Field

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Rifle Range
Logging Camp Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology
Welcome Center

Welcome Center

White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Beach

Gruenhagen Shop
White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

12

32
32

16
16
12
24

16
20
36
12
12

36
48
12

12

36
Total Seats Taken

o Ok W

+

19

16
5
7

5

10

10
12

35

11

11
501

13

11
5

10
32

26
36
11

25
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Grand Total Seats Taken 1082
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 5
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 2 10
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 4 20
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 11 1
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 Welcome Center 6 6 -
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 6 6
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 3
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center 6 5
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 10
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?thei:teelgine: Scoutcraft 4
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 3 27
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 14 22
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?th?tlteegine: Scoutcraft 32 10 22
X TSRP151 Climbing Tier 2 - Rock Climbing Offsite 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 6 6
X TSRP140 Complete Angler (Day Session) 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 1 11
X TSRP173 Complete Angler (Evening Session) Evening Session Long Lake Dam 12 1 11
X X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 10 2
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 1 35
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 12 24
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12
TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline 2pm Session Welcome Center 12
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 12
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 18
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 10 20
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 7 23
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 12
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 5
X X X X X TSRP131 Lifesaving Session 1 White Pine: Beach 24 24
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP161 Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single Session 1 Welcome Center 12 7 5
X X TSRP147 HS;IE Session 1 Welcome Center 12 6 6
X X TSRP116 Nature Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 12
X X TSRP120 Personal Fitness Session 1 White Pine: Parade Field
X X TSRP148 Photography Session 2 White Pine: Weekes Dining
X X x  TSRP125 Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 1 \?theigaelgine: Rifle Range 32 31 -
(suspended)
X X X TSRP125 Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range 32 18 14
(suspended)
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine) Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range 16 12 4
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine) Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range 16 2 14
X TSRP168 Shooting Sports Outpost 2pm Session Logging Camp Range 12 6
X X TSRP124 Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 1 White Pine: Shotgun Range 24 18
(suspended)
X X TSRP170 Shotgun Shooting (White Pine) Session 1 White Pine: Shotgun Range 16 3 13
X X X X TSRP156 Small-Boat Sailing 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 20 9 11
X X X TSRP126 Space Exploration Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 36 2 34
X X X TSRP128 Swimming Session 1 White Pine: Beach 36 5 31
X X X TSRP128 Swimming Session 2 White Pine: Beach 48 5 43
X TSRP169 Swimming Lessons Session 2 White Pine: Beach 12 1 11
X X X X X TSRP144 Troop Activities 2pm Session 54
X X TAP1 Wilderness First Aid Training Session 1 White Pine: Program Building 12 4 8
X X TSRP130 Wilderness Survival Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 10
X X TSRP127 Wood Carving Session 1 White Pine: Handicrafts 36 11 25
Total Seats Taken 395
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session
Bk Page 12

ug
Softwat

iz

Report run date: Tue May 11, 2021 - 07:59 PM



Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Grand Total Seats Taken 1477
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 6
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 5 7
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 14 -
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 2 22
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 8 4
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center 6 6
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 1
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 21
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?theitlteelgine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 30
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 2 34
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?\lhheitltee{?ine: Scoutcraft 32 6 26
X X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 9 3
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 9
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology 8
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 8
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 3 33
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 10 26
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 6
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 7
X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 18 -
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 16 2
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 20 10
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 9 21
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 16
X X X X X TSRP131 Lifesaving Session 1 White Pine: Beach 24 5 19
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel Session 1 Welcome Center 12
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 10
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 6

X X TSRP166

X TSRP161

X TSRP161

X X TSRP147

X X TSRP116

X X TSRP120

X X TSRP148

X X X TSRP125

X X X TSRP125

X X X TSRP171
X X X TSRP171
X TSRP168

X X TSRP124

X X TSRP170

X X X X TSRP156
X X X TSRP126
X X X TSRP128
X X X TSRP128
X X TSRP169

X X X X X TSRP144
X TSRP160

X TSRP174

X X TSRP130

X X TSRP127

Metalwork

Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single

Track

Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single

Track
Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
Shooting Sports Outpost

Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)

Small-Boat Sailing

Space Exploration

Swimming

Swimming

Swimming Lessons

Troop Activities

Whitewater Kayaking Day Trip

Whitewater Kayaking Flatwater
Training
Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session

2pm Session
Session 1

2pm Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1

Session 1

2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2

2pm Session
Session 1
Evening Session

Session 2
Session 1

Gruenhagen Shop
Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Parade Field

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Rifle Range
Logging Camp Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

Welcome Center
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

12 12 -

12 4 8
12 10 2
12 1 11

10

9

11

32 32 -

32 22 10

16 15 1
16 5 11
12 6 6
24 24 -
16 6 10
20 12 8
36 8 28

36 11 25
48 18 30

12 1 11
41

12 8 4

12 8 4
6

36 15 21

Total Seats Taken 552
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%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 6

Period Schedule

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session
Grand Total Seats Taken 2029
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Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 7
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 2 10
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 12
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 10 2
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 14 10
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 8 4
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 Welcome Center 6 3 3
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center 6 6
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 14
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 24
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?th?tlteelgine: Scoutcraft 8
X X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 1 29
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 10 26
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?\lhheigeelgine: Scoutcraft 32 16 16
X X TSRP140 Complete Angler (Day Session) Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 2 10
X TSRP173 Complete Angler (Evening Session) Evening Session Long Lake Dam 12 2 10
X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 10 2
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 13
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology 21
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 1 35
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 16 20
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 18 -
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 18
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 18 12
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 6 24
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 17
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Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 7

X X X X

X X X X

TSRP131
TSRP149
TSRP161

TSRP147
TSRP116
TSRP120
TSRP148

TSRP125

TSRP125

TSRP171
TSRP171
TSRP158
TSRP168
TSRP124

TSRP170
TSRP156
TSRP126
TSRP138

TSRP128
TSRP128
TSRP169
TSRP144
TSRP167
TSRP160
TSRP174

TAP1
TSRP130
TSRP127

Lifesaving
Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel

Mountain Biking - Onsite Double/Single
Track
Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
Sailing Tier 2 - Catamaran Sailing
Shooting Sports Outpost

Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)

Small-Boat Sailing
Space Exploration

STEM NOVA: Whoosh!, Electricity MB,
and Electronics MB
Swimming

Swimming

Swimming Lessons

Troop Activities

Welding

Whitewater Kayaking Day Trip

Whitewater Kayaking Flatwater
Training
Wilderness First Aid Training

Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Session 1
2pm Session
2pm Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2

Session 1
Session 2
2pm Session
2pm Session
Session 1

Session 1
2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1

Session 1
Session 2
Session 2

2pm Session
2pm Session
Session 1
Evening Session

Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

White Pine: Beach
Welcome Center
Welcome Center

Welcome Center
White Pine: Ecology
White Pine: Parade Field

White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter
White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Rifle Range
Sioux: Beach

Logging Camp Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology
Welcome Center

White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Beach
White Pine: Beach

Gruenhagen Shop
Welcome Center
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Program Building
White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

24 9 15
12
12 7
12 7 5
18
13
17
32 32 llll
32 18 14
16 16 llll
16 15 1
12 7
12 7
24 16 8
16 9 7
20 20
36 10 26
12 2 10
36 4 32
48 21 27
12 3 9
69
12 10 2
12
12 9 3
12 3 9
16

36 10 26
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 7

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1

10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2

02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session

Total Seats Taken 615

Grand Total Seats Taken 2644
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 8
Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
S MTWT F SClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft Session 1 White Pine: Beach 12 2 10
X TSRP154 Aqua Rig Raft 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12 10 2
X X TSRP100 Archery Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range 24 5 19
X X X TSRP139 Art Session 1 Welcome Center 12 7 5
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course Session 1 Welcome Center 6 1 5
X TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 5 1
X  TSRP152 ATV Tier 1 - Safety Riding Course 2pm Session Welcome Center 6 6 -
X TSRP153 ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride Evening Session Welcome Center 6 1 5
X X X TSRP105 Basketry Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 4
X X X X X TSRP143 Brownsea - First Year Camper Program Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 26
X X TSRP107 Camping Session 1 \?theitlteelgine: Scoutcraft 16
X X TSRP107 Camping Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft
X X TSRP110 Canoeing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 23
X X TSRP101 Chess Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining 36 10 26
X X X TSRP108 Climbing Session 1 \?\lhheitltee{?ine: Scoutcraft 32 9 23
X X TSRP140 Complete Angler (Day Session) 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 12
X TSRP173 Complete Angler (Evening Session) Evening Session Long Lake Dam 12 4
X X X X X TSRP132 Cooking Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 12 11
X X X TSRP117 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 5
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 1 White Pine: Ecology 16
X X X TSRP112 Environmental Science Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 4
X X X X X TSRP141 First Aid Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field 36 5 31
X X X TSRP123 Fishing Session 2 White Pine: Beach 36 8 28
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 1 11
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline Session 1 Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP150 High Ropes & Zipline 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 12
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 1 Horse Corral 18 19 .
X X X X X TSRP146 Horsemanship Session 2 Horse Corral 18 2 16
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 1 White Pine: Beach 30 11 19
X X TSRP106 Kayaking Session 2 White Pine: Beach 30 9 21
X X TSRP109 Leatherwork Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts 21
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NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 8
X X X X X TSRP131 Lifesaving Session 1 White Pine: Beach 24 16 8
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel Session 1 Welcome Center 12 2 10
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 12
X TSRP149 Mega Tower & Flying Squirrel 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 12 -
X X TSRP166 Metalwork Session 1 Gruenhagen Shop 12 4 8
X X TSRP147 Music Session 1 Welcome Center 12 4
X X TSRP116 Nature Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 16
X X TSRP120 Personal Fitness Session 1 White Pine: Parade Field
X X TSRP148 Photography Session 2 White Pine: Weekes Dining 7
X X X TSRP125 Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 1 \?th?tlteegine: Rifle Range 32 32 -
(suspended)
X X X TSRP125 Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range 32 18 14
(suspended)
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine) Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range 16 5 11
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine) Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range 16 11
X TSRP168 Shooting Sports Outpost 2pm Session Logging Camp Range 12 6
X X TSRP124 Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa) Session 1 White Pine: Shotgun Range 24 9 15
(suspended)
X X TSRP170 Shotgun Shooting (White Pine) Session 1 White Pine: Shotgun Range 16 7 9
X X X X TSRP156 Small-Boat Sailing 2pm Session White Pine: Beach 20 7 13
X X X TSRP126 Space Exploration Session 2 White Pine: Ecology 36 2 34
X X TSRP165 STEM NOVA: Shoot! and Robotics MB 2pm Session Welcome Center 12 9 3
X X TSRP138 STEM NOVA: Whoosh!, Electricity MB, Session 1 Welcome Center 12 1 11
and Electronics MB
X X X TSRP128 Swimming Session 1 White Pine: Beach 36 3 33
X X X TSRP128 Swimming Session 2 White Pine: Beach 48 25 23
X X TSRP169 Swimming Lessons Session 2 White Pine: Beach 12 12
X X X X X TSRP144 Troop Activities 2pm Session 33
X X TSRP130 Wilderness Survival Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft 9
X X TSRP127 Wood Carving Session 1 White Pine: Handicrafts 36 8 28
Total Seats Taken 497
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1
10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-20-2021 1:00 PM

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Week 8

Period Schedule
02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session
Grand Total Seats Taken 3141
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 9

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

S Class #
TSRP100
TSRP139
TSRP153
TSRP105
TSRP143

TSRP107
TSRP107
TSRP110
TSRP101

TSRP108
TSRP132
TSRP117
TSRP112
TSRP112
TSRP141
TSRP123
TSRP146
TSRP146
TSRP106
TSRP106
TSRP109
TSRP131
TSRP147
TSRP116
TSRP120
TSRP148

TSRP125

TSRP125

TSRP171

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV Tier 2 - ATV Trail Ride

Basketry

Brownsea - First Year Camper Program

Camping
Camping
Canoeing
Chess

Climbing

Cooking

Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Environmental Science

First Aid

Fishing

Horsemanship

Horsemanship

Kayaking

Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Music

Nature

Personal Fitness

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)

Rifle Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)

(suspended)
Rifle Shooting (White Pine)

Period Room
Session 1 White Pine: Archery Range
Session 1 Welcome Center

Evening Session Welcome Center

Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts

Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 2 White Pine: Scoutcraft

Session 1 White Pine: Ecology

Session 2 White Pine: Ecology

Session 2 White Pine: Parade Field

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 Horse Corral

Session 2 Horse Corral

Session 1 White Pine: Beach

Session 2 White Pine: Beach

Session 2 White Pine: Handicrafts

Session 1 White Pine: Beach

Session 1 Welcome Center

Session 2 White Pine: Ecology

Session 1 White Pine: Parade Field

Session 2 White Pine: Weekes Dining
Shelter

Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range

Session 2 White Pine: Rifle Range

Session 1 White Pine: Rifle Range

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
24 24

12 1 11

6 6

30 30

36 36

32 32

12 12

36 36

36 36

18 18

18 18

30 30

30 30

24 24

12 12

32 15 17

32 4 28

16 16
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

NORTHERN STAR SCOUTING

%

Class Attendee Counts
Tomahawk Scout Reservation 2021: White Pine

Tomahawk - Scouts BSA: 1-1241-711-00
06-20-2021 1:00 PM

Week 9
X X X TSRP171 Rifle Shooting (White Pine)
X X TSRP124 Shotgun Shooting (Sioux/Chippewa)
(suspended)
X X TSRP170 Shotgun Shooting (White Pine)
X X X X TSRP156 Small-Boat Sailing
X X X TSRP126 Space Exploration
X X X TSRP128 Swimming
X X X TSRP128 Swimming
X X TSRP169 Swimming Lessons
X X X X X TSRP144 Troop Activities
X X TAP1 Wilderness First Aid Training
X X TSRP130 Wilderness Survival
X X TSRP127 Wood Carving

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

08:45 AM - 10:25 AM: Session 1

10:35 AM - 12:15 PM: Session 2

02:00 PM - 02:50 PM: 2pm Session
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening Session

Session 2
Session 1

Session 1
2pm Session
Session 2
Session 1
Session 2
Session 2
2pm Session
Session 1
Session 2
Session 1

White Pine: Rifle Range
White Pine: Shotgun Range

White Pine: Shotgun Range
White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Ecology

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Beach

White Pine: Program Building
White Pine: Scoutcraft
White Pine: Handicrafts

16 16
24 2 22
16 16
20 20
36 36
36 36
48 48
12 12
12 5 7
36 36
Total Seats Taken 27

Grand Total Seats Taken 3168
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